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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Gomes4097
Extreme

9.600 9.100 9.2259.325 37.250
1 6 1 4T 1 

1 

Rowan Watson4183
Technique

9.275 9.400 9.2509.275 37.200
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Ciara Marciano4174
Technique

9.000 9.625 9.4008.650 36.675
3 1 4 2 3 

3 

Chloe Kelly4099
Extreme

8.700 9.425 9.5007.875 35.500
7T 2 9 1 4 

4 

Hannah Petrosene4177
Technique

8.550 9.175 9.1758.550 35.450
11 4 5 7 5 

5 

Zoe Peaslee4101
Extreme

8.300 8.900 9.1258.850 35.175
15 7 3 8 6 

6 

Ava Johnson4168
Technique

8.825 9.150 8.8007.800 34.575
5 5 11 10 7 

7 

Eriadanna Garmashova4128
International

8.450 8.400 8.9508.000 33.800
12 10 8 9 8 

8 

Lana Leonard4131
International

8.750 7.450 9.2008.150 33.550
6 12 7 6 9 

9 

Sophia Gallo4127
International

8.650 8.550 8.7507.450 33.400
9 8T 14 11T 10 

10 

Anissa Morgan4087
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.000 8.3007.475 32.475
7T 11 12T 14 11 

11 

Aida Hughes4130
International

8.575 8.550 7.9256.550 31.600
10 8T 15 15 12 

12 

Ilaria Niva4133
International

8.350 7.000 8.5757.475 31.400
14 13 12T 13 13 

13 

Anaijah Santana4136
International

8.400 6.100 8.7507.850 31.100
13 14 10 11T 14 

14 

Ayahna Gonzales4129
International

8.900 1.000 9.2258.175 27.300
4 15 6 4T 15 

15 
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